ISSN 0952-8873 (PRINT)
ISSN 1464-374X (ONLINE)

Journal of
Environmental Law

| Volume 29 « Number 2 «2017

https://academic.oup.com/jel

OXPORD

UNIVERSITY PRESS


https://academic.oup.com/jel

Environmental Law

Volume 29 Number 2 July 2017

CONTENTS

Articles

Framing and Mapping the Governance Barriers to Energy Upgrades
in Flats

Susan Bright and David Weatherall

The Promise and Limits of Private Standards in Reducing Greenhouse
Gas Emissions from Shipping
Joanne Scott, Tristan Smith, Nishatabbas Rehmatulla and Ben Milligan

Judicial Dialogue Unpacked: Twenty Years of Preliminary References on
Environmental Matters Initiated by the Swedish Judiciary
Satija Bogojevic

Protecting the Public’s Environmental Right-to-Know: Developments and
Challenges in China’s Legislative System for EEID, 2007-2015
Kun Fang Qigi Wei and Kathryn K. Logan

Neither Fish, nor Fowl: Honeybees and the Parameters of Current Legal
Frameworks for Animals, Wildlife and Biodiversity
Opi Outhwaite

Analysis
ClientEarth (No 2): A Case of Three Legal Dimensions
Joanna Bell

Integrated Water Resources Management and Reform of Flood Risk
Management in England
Wliam Howarth

Significant Law Cases
Significant UK Environmental Law Cases 2016/17
Justine Thornton

203

231

263

285

317

343

355

367



Book Reviews

Arlie Russell Hochschild Strangers in Their Own Land: Anger and
Mourning on the American Right and

Anna Lowenhaupt Tsing The Mushroom at the End of the World: On the
Possibility of Life in Capitalist Ruins (Liz Fisher)



