ISSN 0952-8873 (PRINT) ISSN 1464-374X (ONLINE)

Journal of Environmental Law

Volume 29 • Number 2 • 2017

https://academic.oup.com/jel



Journal of

Environmental Law

Volume 29 Number 2 July 2017

CONTENTS

Afficies	
Framing and Mapping the Governance Barriers to Energy Upgrades in Flats	
Susan Bright and David Weatherall	203
The Promise and Limits of Private Standards in Reducing Greenhouse Gas Emissions from Shipping Joanne Scott, Tristan Smith, Nishatabbas Rehmatulla and Ben Milligan	231
Judicial Dialogue Unpacked: Twenty Years of Preliminary References on Environmental Matters Initiated by the Swedish Judiciary Sanja Bogojević	263
Protecting the Public's Environmental Right-to-Know: Developments and Challenges in China's Legislative System for EEID, 2007-2015 Kun Fang, Qiqi Wei and Kathryn K. Logan	285
Neither Fish, nor Fowl: Honeybees and the Parameters of Current Legal Frameworks for Animals, Wildlife and Biodiversity Opi Outhwaite	317
Analysis ClientEarth (No 2): A Case of Three Legal Dimensions Joanna Bell	343
Integrated Water Resources Management and Reform of Flood Risk Management in England William Howarth	355
Significant Law Cases Significant UK Environmental Law Cases 2016/17	
Justine Thornton	367

Book Reviews

Arlie Russell Hochschild Strangers in Their Own Land: Anger and Mourning on the American Right and Anna Lowenhaupt Tsing The Mushroom at the End of the World: On the Possibility of Life in Capitalist Ruins (Liz Fisher)

383